Position

Coordinator IV-Special Ed

Coordinator ll-Special Ed

Coordinator II-Special Ed

Coordinator II-Special Ed

Coordinator IV-Special Ed

Project Liaison Il-Special Ed

Project Liaison Il-Special Ed

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

Department

Classified Management
202 Days Mmt

Classified Management
202 Days Mmt

Classified Management
202 Days Mmt

Classified Management
202 Days Mmt

Classified Management
202 Days Mmt

Classified Management
202 Days Mmt

Classified Management
202 Days Mmt

Total Wages

$100,507

$88,040

$85,934

$84,433

$71,104

$50,382

$50,210

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$26,835
$25,051
$25,051
$24,001
$20,226

$19,210

$19,424



