Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Coordinator IV-Special Ed		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Management 202 Days Mmt	\$100,507	\$26,835
Coordinator II-Special Ed		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Management 202 Days Mmt	\$88,040	\$25,051
Coordinator II-Special Ed		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Management 202 Days Mmt	\$85,934	\$25,051
Coordinator II-Special Ed		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Management 202 Days Mmt	\$84,433	\$24,001
Coordinator IV-Special Ed		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Management 202 Days Mmt	\$71,104	\$20,226
Project Liaison II-Special Ed		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Management 202 Days Mmt	\$50,382	\$19,210
Project Liaison II-Special Ed		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Management 202 Days Mmt	\$50,210	\$19,424